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SIGNIFICANT PRODUCT FEATURES

Class A Diesel

NAUTICA

MODELS 33TL | 34RX | 35MS | 35QZ

CHASSIS INTERIOR
« Freightliner Custom Raised Rail Chassis « Full Flat Floor (Select Floorplans)
« Cummins®, 6.7L, 340HP Engine « All Electric Coach
« 700 lb/ft Torque « Front Power Roller Blinds
+ Allison 2500 Series Transmission, 6-Speed - Residential Refrigerator 18.7cu. ft* and Induction Cooktop
- V-Ride « Solid Surface Galley Top
+ 100 Gallon Fuel Tank - Glass Tile Galley Backsplash
+ 33,000# GCWR - Stainless Steel Farmhouse Galley Sink
+ Michelin Tires 275/80R 22.5” - 360° Window Treatment Surround
« DriveTech / Optiview - Tarkett® Flooring
« 55° Turning Radius - Fireplace (Select Floorplans)
- King Bed
EXTERIOR « Fiberglass Shower w/Glass Door
« Delta Foundation
« Full Pass Through Exterior Storage OPTIONS
« Newly Designed Front Cap - Stackable Washer/Dryer
« Top Mounted Windshield Wipers - Motion Power Lounge
« Hood Design | Access to Generator - Hide-A-Loft™ Drop Down Queen Bed
« Exterior Mirrors Mounted on Front Cap « Roof Vent Rain Covers
« Premium Four Color, Full Body Paint - Central Vacuum System
« 100 Fresh, 65 Gray, 45 Black Tanks (Gallon) . Dual 15K BTU A/C
« Aqua-Hot® 250D « Power Cord Reel
- Luggage Doors with Hidden Hinges « 1st Full Bay, 90” Slide Out Tray

« Connectivity Package (WiFi Ranger Sky Pro, 265 Watt Solar Panel
& Cellular Booster)
- Mobileye

ALL-NEW MODEL FOR 2021

@) HOLIDAY RAMBLER
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Class A Diesel
2021 NAUTICA GRAPHIC%

Premium Four Color, Full Body Paint

/
14

|/ ’__\
= : 3__./
/ y = @ oy

BOARDWALK

h
\_/&:r

SURFSIDE

ALL-NEW MODEL FOR 2021

Sm



Class A Diesel

NAUTICA

ALL-NEW MODEL FOR 2021

3 3 T L Options: 086 1096 11311189 1209 | 217 1 230 1 242 1436 1572 1 579 1 6711 965

NAUTICA OPTIONS

086 Connectivity Package
Includes: WiFi Ranger Sky Pro,

TOP FLOORPLAN FEATURES
1. Sleepingupto?7

2. Triple Slide Floorplan — Cell Booster and 265w Solar Panel
3. Abundance of Master stomas e b 096 KING® Universal
Bedroom Storage REFRIGERATOR Dcuoy .
) ) ) olle Satellite System
4. Articulating King Bed
5. 39" Pop-up TV & Fireplace P el 131 Washer/Dryer — Stackable
in Bedroom e I — I 189 Power Passenger Seat w/
6. CPAP Storage Overhead 5 : Power Footrest
Cabinetry in Master Bedroom mwm ) @% i e SwaTT 209 Motion P L
7. Fireplace at Feature Wall GREEIECE e ~— otion Power Lounge
8. Solid Surface Galley w/ < Q 217 Hide-a-Loft™ Drop Down
Full Backsplash - : Queen Bed w/32” LED TV
9. Feature Cabinet w/G.loss Door 230 Roof Vent Rain Covers
& Accent Light and Fireplace p—
10. Fiberglass Shower Enclosure CENTER W/50" LED TV 242 Dual 15K BTU A/C
436 CSA — Freightliner Package
572 Central Vacuum System
3 4 R X Options: 086 1096 11311189 | 209 | 217 | 230 | 242 | 436 | 572 1 579 | 6711 965 579 Mobileye Collision Mitigation
TOP FLOORPLAN FEATURES 671 Power Cord Reel
1. Expansive Full Wall Slide Floorplan 965 1st Full Bay 90” S/O Tray

2. 360° Window Treatment Surround

3. Residential Living Room w/
Cabinet w/Fireplace below

4. Large Functional Galley w/ STORAGE
Solid Surface & Panoramic
Galley Window

5. CPAP Storage Overhead
Cabinetry in Master Bedroom

6. 82” Sofa w/Queen Size
Pull-out Bed

7. 80” Jack-knife Dinette
w/Larger Dinette Table

OPT, 131
STACKABLE
WASHER

& DRVER e —
82" SOFA SLEEPER

W/ PULL-OUT QUEEN BED I ———

FIREPLACE

ENCORE SERIES
KING BED
72" X 80"

OPT. 217
HIDE-A-LOFT™
DROP DOWN

‘QUEEN BED
W/32" LED TV

STACKABLE

WASHER —— OPT. 209
8. Full Rear Wardrobe & LCII’ge &DRYER MOTION POWER LOUNGE

INDUCTION

Full Size Dresser 7curT  MRSIA

RESIDENTIAL
REFRIGERATOR

9. Articulating King Bed —
10. Accent Lighting in Living Area e £ @ HOLIDAY RAMBLER

Slide-out Trim holidayrambler.com

EXTERIOR ENTERTAINMENT
CENTER W/50" LED TV



ALL-NEW MODEL FOR 2021

3 5 |\/| S Options: 086 | 096 1311189 1 209 1217 1 230 1 242 1 436 | 572 | 579 | 6711 965

TOP FLOORPLAN FEATURES ]

1. Sleepsupto 7 L — NAUTICA OPTIONS

2. Enormous Master Bedroom L E B ICROWAVE 086 Connectivity Package

3. Cavernous Storage (RESDENTIAL ‘ Includes: WiFi Ranger Sky Pro,

4. CPAP Storage Overhead % Cell Booster and 265w
Cabinetry in Master Bedroom ENCORE SERIES ‘ ‘ Solar Panel

5. Articulating King Bed T || wiuLLoUT FoLLB€D | )

6. Large Rear Wardrobe w/Vanity ‘ ‘ 096 KING® Universal
Mirror kg e Satellite System

7. Stainless Steel Farmhouse g 131 Washer/Dryer — Stackable
Ga lleg Sink LAY 74" JACK KNIFE DINETTE

189 Power Passenger Seat w/
Power Footrest

8. Ultra-functional Galley w/
Residential Appliances
. Fiberglass Shower w/Glass Door 209 Motion Power Lounde
10. Residential Living Room with iasonosE I W ung
Entertainment Cabinet w/Swing-out 217 Hide-a-Loft™ Drop Down
w/Fireplace and Additional Storage EXTERIOR ENTERTAINVENT Queen Bed w/32” LED TV

CENTER W/50" LED TV
230 Roof Vent Rain Covers
242 Dual 15K BTU A/C
436 CSA — Freightliner Package

572 Central Vacuum System

579 Mobileye Collision Mitigation
671 Power Cord Reel

1st Full Bay 90” S/O Tray

3 5 Q Z Options: 086 1096 11311189 120912171230 1242 1436 1572 1 579 1 6711 965

TOP FLOORPLAN FEATURES

1. Sleepsupto8 Eei
STORAGE CONVECTION
2. Unique Private Bunkhouse === wrcurr IR
Quad Slide Floorplan REFRIGERATOR (RIS
Multi Entrance Lavy
39” LED TV w/Fireplace
5. Large Galley w/Solid Surface BUNK BEDS
Top and Dedicated Pantry ConverTs

TOA
WARDROBE

w

ENCORE SERIES
KING BED

>

72" X 75" 70" SOFA SLEEPER

W/PULL-OUT FULL BED

6. Entertainment Cabinet w/
Swinging-Out Fireplace and
Additgijongol Storogg - —_—
7. Private Master Bedroom w/ —_—
Articulating King Bed —
8. CPAP Storage Overhead o
Cabinetry in Master Bedroom e o
. Bunk beds that Converts to Wardrobe EXTERIOR ENTERTAINMENT
10. Dual Exterior Awnings for CENTERW/SOLEDTV
Full Patio Coverage

74" JACK KNIFE DINETTE

5m
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Class A Diesel

NAUTICA

COPPER RIDGE

REFLECTION

Living Accent
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Countertop
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Bedspread

Valance

Countertop Flooring o
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Countertop Flooring

ALL-NEW MODEL FOR 2021



Class A Diesel

NAVIGATOR

MODELS 38F | 38K | 38N | 37R

CHASSIS INTERIOR

« Freightliner Custom Modular Chassis « KING® Universal Satellite System

« Cummins®, 6.7L, 340HP Engine « Dual Monitors at the Dash

« 700 lb/ft Torque « MCD Power Cockpit Front Blind

« Allison 2500 Series Transmission, 6-Speed « Shadow Box at Large Galley Window
- V-Ride « Solid Surface Galley Top

« 100 Gallon Fuel Tank « Tile Back Splash - Galley

« 33,000# GVWR - Whirlpool® Convection / Microwave

« Michelin Tires 275/80R 22.5” « Induction Cooktop

« DriveTech / Optiview « 21 cu. ft® Whirlpool® Residential Refrigerator with Ice/Water in Door
« 55° Turning Radius « Composite Tile Tarkett® Flooring

- Fireplace, All Floorplans

« 77 lllumaplex System w/Color Touchscreen
- Articulating King Bed

- Fiberglass Shower w/Clear Door

« Bedroom, Surf-x Tops

EXTERIOR

- Titan Bridge

« Full Pass Through Exterior Storage
» Newly Designed Front Cap

SIGNIFICANT PRODUCT FEATURES

« Top Mounted Windshield Wipers OPTIONS

« Hood Design | Access to Generator « NEW Motion Power Lounge (NA 38F)

« Exterior Mirror Mounted on Front Cap « Hide-A-Loft™ Drop Down Queen Bed

« Premium Four Color, Full Body Paint « L-Shaped Dinette (38N)

« 105 Fresh, 75 Gray, 50 Black Tanks (Gal.) - Facing Dinette (38F, 37R)

« Dual 15K BTU Roof AC'’s « Free Standing Dinette with Credenza (38N, 38K)

« Tankless Water Heater « Third Roof A/C

« Exterior Entertainment Center w/43” TV and Soundbar w/Bluetooth® - Technology Package

« Electric Awning w/Lighting & Wind Sensor Retract (WiFiRanger™ SkyPro Pack w/LTE, Cell Booster, 265W Solar Panel,

Mobileye Collision Mitigation)

@) HOLIDAY RAMBLER

holidayrambler.com



Class A Diesel
2021l NAVIGATOR CRAPHICS

AMBROSIA CHILLED RUM

IMPRESSION TITANIUM
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3 7 R Options: 0351099 | 209 [ 217 1 237 1 436 | 563 | 830

TOP FLOORPLAN FEATURES

1. Sleepsupto 6
2. Dual Dash Monitors - —— =
CONVECTION |
3. Glass Tile Galley Backsplash [ —
4. Fiberglass Shower w/Glass Door s
5. Full Rear Ward w/Stackable
Washer/Dryer ENCoRbSEREs 4 . | WPOLLOUT QUEEN BED

6. Residential Refrigerator
w/lce and Water in Door

7. Free-standing Recliner
w/Footrest

8. Fireplace .

9. 78" Sofa w/Queen Size 209 Motion Power Lounge
Pull-out Bed 217  Hide-A-Loft™ Drop Down

10. 49” LED TV on a Swing-out s Queen Bed

FREE STANDING . NAVlGATOR OPTIONS
g I ‘ 099 Satellite Delete

WI/FIREPLACE

FREE STANDING DINETTE
W/CREDEN;

STACKABLE

WASHER

&DRYER
=

Brgcket . . T oasmoravemaen: 237 Third Roof A/C

1. Articulating King Bed ) )

12. Full Dresser Cabinet in Master 436 CSA Freightliner Package
Bedroom w/32” LED TV 563 Technology Package

809 L-Shaped Dinette
830 Facing Dinette
833 Free Standing Dinette

3 8 I: Options: 0351099 | 2171 237 1 436 | 563 | 830

TOP FLOORPLAN FEATURES

w/Credenza
1. Sleepsupto 6
. STACKABLE

1. Power Driver/Passenger Seats FEESANDNG e sorasempen
2. Free Standing Dinette ;

w/Credenza SHOWER WIRIRERLACE g
3. PulloutGalleyTop  f | | e @) 000
4. Full-length Wardrobe ENGEE

w/stackable washer/dryer PuLLOUT
5. Full Dresser Cabinet in o NN

. 74" X 44"

Bedroom w/43” LED TV —
6. 86” Sofa w/Queen Size IpucTIoN
7. Large Pantry w/Nine Pull-out % =k e

Drawers SRR
9. Dual Sink in Full Lavy ——p—
10. Articulating King Bed N N =

w/Headboard Storage N N { J — |

5 B & N - N Wi @) HOLIDAY RAMBLER
POWER MOTION | OUNGER OPT. 209 CUEENBED holidayrambler.com
POWER MOTION LOUNGER
FACING DINETTE LVSHAO:ET[')%OIEETTE
OPT. 833
FREE STANDING DINETTE
W/CREDENZA




FLOORPLANS

3 8 K Options: 099 1209 12171237 14361563 1 833

TOP FLOORPLAN FEATURES

1. Sleepsupto5
2. Full Wall Slide g
3. Bath-and-a-half Floorplan WIDRAWER
4. Dual Wardrobes
in Bedroom 30" SOFA WIDRAWER
5. Linen Closet in Rear Lavy
6. U-Shaped Dinette with

43" LED TV
W/FIREPLACE

Drawers

7. Residential Refrigerator
with Ice/Water in Door

NAVIGATOR OPTIONS
099 Satellite Delete

ENCORE SERIES
KING BED LAVY

8. 80" Sofa . 209 Motion Power Lounge
9. 88~ U-Shcped Dinette RESIDENTIAL
w/Drawers w"frféc‘)’zv:égg 217 Hide-A-Loft™ Drop Down
10. Articulating King Bed 1 . . Queen Bed
— — = P CRTERWED TV 237 Third Roof A/C

436 CSA Freightliner Package

563 Technology Package
3 8 N Options: 099 | 209 | 217 1 237 1 436 1 563 | 809 | 833 809 L-Shaped Dinette

TOP FLOORPLAN FEATURES 830 Facing Dinette

Sleeps upto 9 833 Free Standing Dinette
w/Credenza

Two Full Lavys
Front Galley Floorplan Layout 32D TV
Induction Cooktop

X7:
CCONYERTIBLE BUNK BEDS
ITH BARN DOORS

ou AN

~N

Bunk w/Barn Doors
Converts to a Wardrobe (S : |

Bedroom 32” LED TV

60” Sofa w/Twin Size vl . S

Pull-Out Bed W/PULLOUT TWIN BED j 72" FACING DINETTE
43" LED TV

8. Full-size Wardrobe
9. Side-by-side Washer/Dryer ENCORE SERIES ) owen
72" X 80" [ ]

O \\ " 4 INDUCTION
__/ \ COOKTOP
| | | RESIDENTIAL

REFRIGERATOR
W/ICE & WATER
INDOOR

EXTERIOR ENTERTAINMENT

e [ e T @) HOLIDAY RAMBLER

holidayrambler.com
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Class A Diesel ALL-NEW

NAVIGATOR DEA%\(()zRo;?R DECOR

COPPER RIDGE REFLECTION METROPOLIS

Living Accent ' ' L|vmg Accent ' L|V|ng Accent

'Bedspread
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MODELS 38F | 38K | 38N | 38W

CHASSIS
« Freightliner Custom Modular Chassis INTERIOR
« Cummins®, 6.7L, 360HP Engine « KING® Universal Satellite System
- 800 lb/ft Torque - Dual Monitors at the Dash
- Allison 3000 Series Transmission, 6-Speed « MCD Power Cockpit Front Blind
- V-Ride - Shadow Box at Large Galley Window
« 100 Gallon Fuel Tank « Solid Surface Galley & Lavy Tops
n 33,400# GVWR » Glass Tile Galley Backsplash
L - Michelin Tires 275/80R 22.5” « Convection / Microwave
X . DriveTech/ Optiview - Induction Cooktop
- .55 Turning Radius « 21 Ft3 Whirlpool® Residential Refrigerator w/lce and Water in Door
= « Porcelain Tile Floor w/ Heat Mat in Front
E - Fireplace, All Floorplans
LLL EXTERIOR « Firefly MultiPlex Wiring w/7” Color Touchscreen
= - Titan Bridge « Articulating King Bed
O . Full Pass Through Exterior Storage « Fiberglass Shower w/Glass Door & Sky Light
8 « Front Cap Generator Manual Slide - Tile Back Splash in Lavy
« Top Mounted Windshield Wipers
o . Exterior Mirror Mounted on Front Cap OPTIONS
E - Luggage Doors, Side Swing, Aluminum, Bus Style « Motion Power Lounge (38K, 38N, 38W)
- 3” Stainless Steel Luggage Door Trim « Hide-A-Loft™Drop Down Queen Bed
zZ Premium Four Color, Full Body Paint « Mid-Ship LED TV (38W)
< - 105 Fresh, 75 Gray, 50 Black Tanks (Gal.) » Facing Dinette (38K)
QO - (2)15K BTU Roof AC’s w/ Chill Grill and Rear Heat Pump « Dishwasher
LL - Aqua Hot 400D « L-Shaped Dinette (38N)
2 « Exterior Entertainment Center w/48” TV JBL® Soundbar « Third Roof A/C
) w/ Bluetooth® Exterior « Free Standing Dinette w/Credenza (38K, 38N, 38W)
n Electric Awning w/Lighting & Wind Sensor Retract - Technology Package

(WiFi Extender Pro Pack w/LTE, Cell Booster, 265W Solar Panel,
Mobileye Collision Mitigation)

@) HOLIDAY RAMBLER

holidayrambler.com



Class A Diesel
2021| ENDEAVOR GRAPHICS

Premier Full Body Paint

INDEPENDENCE INSTINCT

Om




3 8 I: Options: 099 1107 1 217 1237 14361563 1830

TOP FLOORPLAN FEATURES

Sleeps up to 7

Free Standing Recliner

Dual Bowl Lavy Vanity

Built-in Headboard Storage

Articulating King Bed

Free Standing Dinette

w/Credenza

86” Sofa w/Queen Size eSS

Pull-out Bed

8. Galley Pull-out for Additional
Countertop

9. Large Pantry w/Nine Pull-out
Drawers

10. Full Rear Ward w/Stackable
Washer/Dryer

11. Full Dresser Cabinet in Master
Bedroom w/43” LED TV

oo rwN S

N

3 8 K Options: 099 11071209 217 1237 14361563 |833

TOP FLOORPLAN FEATURES
Sleepsupto 5

U-bench Dinette

80” Sofa Sleeper @
Porcelain Tile Floor

Fiberglass Shower
w/Seat & Skgllght LavY

Stackable Washer/Dryer &

7. 88” U-shaped Dinette
w/Drawers

8. Articulating King Bed
9. Bath-and-a-half Floorplan
10. His & Her Wardrobes

aawN S

STEP-UP

o

ENCORE SERIES
ING
72" X 80"

OPT. 107
DISHWASHER

RESIDENTIAL
REFRIGERATOR
W/ICE & WATER

IN DOOR

FREE STANDING
RECLINER 86" SOFA SLEEPER
W/PULL-OUT QUEEN BED

49" LED TV
W/FIREPLACE

FREE STANDING DINETTE
PULL-OUT W/CREDENZA
GALLEY TOP

INDUCTION
COOKTOP

EXTERIOR ENTERTAINMENT
CENTER W/LED TV

STACKABLE
WASHER
& DRYER

W/DRAWER

LAVY

80" SOFA

43" LED TV
W/FIREPLACE

pu RESIDENTIAL

INDUCTION
COOKTOP

OR
WI/ICE & WATER
IN DOOR

EXTERIOR ENTERTAINMENT
CENTER W/LED TV

OPT. 209
POWER MOTION LOUNGE

OPT. 833
FREE STANDING DINETTE
W/CREDENZA

16
FLOORPLANS

ENDEAVOR OPTIONS
099 Satellite Delete

107 Dishwasher
209 Motion Power Lounge

217  Hide-A-Loft™ Drop Down
Queen Bed

237 Third Roof A/C

345 Mid-Ship LED TV

436 CSA Freightliner Package
563 Technology Package
809 L-Shaped Dinette

830 Facing Dinette

833 Free Standing Dinette
w/Credenza

- . p— —

OPT. 830
FACING DINETTE

—_— ]

OPT. 217
HIDE-A-LOFT™
DROP DOWN

QUEEN BED




3 8 N Options: 099 1107 1209 1217 1237 14361563 809 | 833

TOP FLOORPLAN FEATURES

1. Sleepsupto9

|

"X 73"
E BUNK BEDS

2. Shadow Box at Large
Galley Window

3. Solid Surface Galley
and Lavy Tops

4. Firefly Multiplex Wiring
w/Color Touchscreen

STEP-UP

5. Solar Panel 100W [
6. 60” Sofa w/Twin Size A |
Pull-out Bed EN%&E%IES s:owen
. Bunk w/Barn Door

WITH BARN DOORS'

7

8. Full-size Wardrobe

9. Side-by-side Washer/Dryer
. Articulating King Bed

11. Two Full Bath Floorplan

38\/\/ Options: 099 [107 1209 | 217 | 237 | 345 | 436 | 563 | 833

TOP FLOORPLAN FEATURES
1. Sleepsupto?

2. Opposing Sofa Floorplan

3. 49" Pop up LED TV, Living Room
4

Dual Wardrobes and
SHOWER @ s.\rll\leskrli\EEI%E
Dresser, Bedroom WISEAT o &DRvER
. . . 'W/DRAWER EN(I:(IONRGEESEles -
5. Large, Residential-like 72 80"
\/

Private Lavy w/

His & Her Sinks

Stackable Washer/Dryer
67” Sofa w/Full Pull-out Bed

8. Galley Pull-out for
Additional Countertop

9. Feature Wall Art
w/Fireplace Mantel

. Articulating King Bed

1. Full Size Wardrobe w/Large
Five Dresser Drawers

o

HIS & HERS SINKS

N

a
3|
a
i
3

RESIDENTIAL
REFRIGERATOR
W/ICE & WATER

IN DOOR

FIREPLACE

| 60"SOFASLEEPER |
‘l W/PULL-OUT TWIN BED |
'

RESIDENTIAL

INDUCTION
| COOKTOP
[ " [] o NSNS REFRIGERATOR
— T ] WIICE & WATER
. I BT s I W So0n

by
EXTERIOR ENTERTAINMENT
CENTER W/LED TV

67" SOFA SLEEPER

I
R | W/PULL-OUT FULL BED

W/DROP DOWN TABLE

PULL-OUT
GALLEY TOP 64" LOVESEAT

W/DRAWER

INDUCTION
COOKTOP

EXTERIOR ENTERTAINMENT
CENTER W/LED TV

FLOORPLANS

ENDEAVOR OPTIONS

099
107
209
217

237
345
436
563
809
830
833

Satellite Delete
Dishwasher
Motion Power Lounge

Hide-A-Loft™ Drop Down
Queen Bed

Third Roof A/C

Mid-Ship LED TV

CSA Freightliner Package
Technology Package
L-Shaped Dinette

Facing Dinette

Free Standing Dinette
w/Credenza

1/ -



2021| ENDEAVOR

AMBER FOSSIL

WHISPERING WIND
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Class A Diesel ALL-NEW

ENDEAVOR DECORFOR  DECOR

SAVANNAH SONOMA WATERFORD

i

Living Accent Living Accent

Valance o Backsplash - Valance

N

Countertop Flooring Countertop Flooring Countertop




2021| ARMADA

MODELS 40M 144B | 44LE

40M 44B | 44LE INTERIOR
CHASSIS CHASSIS « KING® Universal Satellite System
« Freightliner Custom Modular Chassis - Freightliner Custom Modular Chassis « Dual Monitors at the Dash
« Cummins®, ISL9, 380HP Engine « Cummins®, ISL9, 450HP Engine « MCD Power Cockpit Front Blind
« 1150 lb/ft Torque « 1250 lb/ft Torque « Apex Residential Furniture
« Allison 3000 Series Transmission, « Allison 3000 Series Transmission, 6-Speed . Shadow Box at Large Galley Window
6-Speed - V-Ride with Steerable Tag - Solid Surface Galley & Lavy Tops
- V-Ride - Independent Front Suspension » Glass Tile Galley Back Splash
) - 100 Gallon Fuel Tank « 100 Gallon Fuel Tank « Convection/Microwave
LU . 36,400# GVWR « 43,600# GVWR « Induction Cooktop & Dishwasher
% « Michelin Tires 275/80R 22.5” » Michelin Tires 275/80R 22.5” « 20 Ft3Residential Refrigerator w/French Doors with
j— - DriveTech/ Optiview « DriveTech / Optiview Ice/Water In Doors
< - 55° Turning Radius « 60° Turning Radius - Porcelain Tile Floor (9” x 48” Tile) w/ Heat Mat in Front
L . Fireplace
LL « Firefly MultiPlex Wiring w/7” Color Touchscreen
5 « Articulating King Bed
S EXTERIOR - Tile Shower w/Glass Door & Sky Light
ol Titan Bridge - Tile Back Splash in Lavy
O - Full Pass Through Exterior Storage
¢ ° Top Mounted Windshield Wipers OPTIONS
Q. - Front Cap with Generator Manual Slide « Winegard In-Motion Satellite Dish
= ° Exterior Mirror Mounted on Front Cap - Exterior Freezer
Z - Girard® Roof Mounted Awnings w/Lighting & Wind Sensor Retract « Dual Euro Loungers (44B)
< . (3) 15K BTU Roof AC’s w/ Chill Grill and Rear Heat Pump « Second Roof Mounted Awning (2nd Set Doorside Rear)
Q « Premium Four Color, Full Body Paint « Window Awning Package (40M, 44LE)
LL . 105 Fresh, 75 Gray, 50 Black Tanks (Gal.) « 2nd Full Bay, 90" Slide Out Tray
Z - Agua Hot® 400D » Motion Power Lounge
(D . Luggage Doors, Side Swing, Aluminum, Bus Style « Hide-A-Loft™ Drop Down Twin Bed
F) « 3” Stainless Steel Luggage Door Trim « Mid-Ship LED TV (40M, 44LE)
« Exterior Entertainment Center w/48” TV JBL® Soundbar w/ Bluetooth® « Facing Dinette (44B)

« Free Standing Dinette w/Credenza (40M, 44LE)

« Heated Tile Floor - Rear

« Technology Package
(WiFi Extender Pro Pack w/LTE, Cell Booster,
265W Solar Panel, Mobileye Collision Mitigation)

ALL-NEW MODEL FOR 2021 @ HOLDAY RAMBLER

holidayrambler.com



Class A Diesel
2021 ARMADA GRAPHICS

Premier Full Body Paint

OLYMPUS KINGSPORT

ALL-NEW MODEL FOR 2021

2lm




Class A Diesel
20217| ARMADA ELOORPLANS

4 O \/| options: 0951099 111112091 215 | 256 1 272 1 345 | 436 | 485 | 5631 693 | 833 | 916 ARMADA OPTIONS

TOP FLOORPLAN FEATURES 095 Satellite Dish

1. Sleeps up to 7 Winegard In-Motion

2. Oppossing Seating Floorplan 099 Satellite Delete

3. Dual Monitors at Dash m Exterior Freezer

4. Luxurious Full Rear Lavy sidller % gy S
with His & Her Sinks & —

. Firefly MultiPlex Wiring -~

6. 67” Sofa w/Full
Pull-out Size bed

7. Galley Pull-out for
Additional Countertop.

8. Feature Wall Art

e
1!

209 Motion Power Lounge

215 Hide-A-Loft™ Drop Down
Twin XL Bed

256 Roof Mount Patio Awning
Second Driver Side

i i
APEX BOOTH DINETTE | 67" APEX SOFA SLEEPER |
| WIPULLOUTFULLBED !

FIREPLACE

o1

LAVY

HIS & HERS SINKS

PULL-OUT
GALLEY
TOP

64" APEX LOVESEAT
W/STORAGE

LINEN CLOSET

272 Window Awning Package
w/Fireplace Mantel 345 Mid-Ship LED TV

9. Articulating King Bed 436 CSA Freightliner Package
10.Full Size Wardrobe 485 Blind Spot Detection

w/Large Five Drawer Dresser 498 Dual Euro Recliners
44 B Options: 0951099 1M 1209 121512561272 143614851498 | 56316931830 833|916 563 Technology Package
830 Facing Dinette

833 Free Standing Dinette w/
Credenza

916 Heated Tile Floor - Rear

RESIDENTIAL

REFRIGERATOR

W/ICE & WATER
IN DOOR

CONVECTION
MICROWAVE

H
1L

TOP FLOORPLAN FEATURES
1. Sleepsupto9
2. Power Driver/Passenger Seats

3. Porcelain Tile Floor O 4
w/Front Heat Mat o

4. Bunk Beds that Converts
into a Wardrobe A

5. Tile Shower w/Glass cOERTTo XN
Door and Skylight &

6. 80” Sofa w/Queen Pull Out e 32" LED TV & DRESSER 77" APEX SOFA
Si Bed & Ott W/ SIDE-BY-SIDE WASHER & DRYER e W/DRAWER
1Ze be omans

7. 77" Sofa w/Drawer Storage

8. Galley Pull-out for
Additional Countertop

9. Atrticulating King Bed

10. Side by Side Washer and Dryer
with Upper His/Hers Ward

1. Large Master Rear Bath w/His & Hers
Sinks

12. Rear Private Lavy Room
13. Stackable Washer/Dryer in Master Lavy

ENCORE SERIES
KING BED
72" X 80"

I
80" APEX SOFASLEEPER |

TTOMANS g
W/PULL-OUT QUEEN BED

TILE
SHOWER

CONVECTION
MICROWAVE

EXTERIOR ENT. CENTER

OPT. 215

HIDE-A-LOFT"
DROP DOWN XL
TWIN BED

® [ ] OPT. 498
S — OPT. 345 DUAL RECLINERS

OPT. 209 49" MID-SHIP OPT. 833 OPT. 830
. LED TV BOOTH DINETTE
APEX POWER MOTION LOUNGE FREE STANDING DINETTE




Class A Diesel

ARMADA

FLOORPLANS

44 |_ E Options: 0951099 | M 1209 12151256 | 272 1 345 | 436 1 485 | 563 1 693 | 833 | 916

TOP FLOORPLAN FEATURES

1. Sleepsupto9 8. Galley Pull-out for Additional Countertop
2. Solid Surface Galley and Lavy Tops 9. His and Hers Full Length Ward w/6 Drawer Dresser
. Y v op ane e 9 ARMADA OPTIONS
3. Apex Furniture 10. Articulating King Bed 095  Satellite Dish
4. Aqua-Hot® 400D 1. Large Rear Lavy w/Large Rectangle Sinks Winegard In-Motion
5. Beautiful Full Master Bath 12. 35” x 51” Tile Shower w/Seat 099 Satellite Del
6. 80" Sofa w/Queen Pull Out Size Bed 13. Private Enclosed Toilet Room atellite Delete
7. 64” Sofa w/Drawer Storage M Exterior Freezer

209 Motion Power Lounge

215 Hide-A-Loft™ Drop Down
Twin XL Bed

256 Roof Mount Patio Awning
Second Driver Side

272 Window Awning Package
345 Mid-Ship LED TV

436 CSA Freightliner Package
485 Blind Spot Detection

498 Dual Euro Recliners

563 Technology Package

67" APEX SOFA SLEEPER

ENCORE SERIES
KII:G BEI?' W/PULL-OUT FULL BED

APEX BOOTH DINETTE

/44444

FIREPLACE

STEP UP

PULL-OUT 64" APEX LOVESEAT
GALLEY TOP

DISHWASHER : WiDRAWER 830 Facing Dinette

SR o ; 833 Free Standing Dinette w/
REFRIGERATOR & N | H Credenzq

W/ICE & WATER
916 Heated Tile Floor - Rear

ONVECTIO
[COR MICROWAVE

EXTERIOR ENT. CENTER

ALL-NEW MODEL FOR 2021
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2021| ARMADA

ALL-NEW MODEL FOR 2021

AMBER FOSSIL ~ NUTMEG WHISPERING WIND

@) HOLIDAY RAMBLER

holidayrambler.com



Class A Diesel

ARMADA

SAVANNAH

Sofa

SONOMA

LA ALL

Living Accent

LT

Valance

Countertop

Flooring

Countertop

Flooring

WATERFORD

Sofa

Living Aent

Bedspread-

e "y

If I: ::i... ; l]l .'I.

Valance

Countertop

ALL-NEW MODEL FOR 2021



Roadside Assistance. Anywhere. Anytime.

[R=V,
—ASSIST

24/7 CUSTOMER SUPPORT FOR:

FUEL — TOWING — BATTERY — SLIDE-OUT ISSUES — A LOCKSMITH AND MUCH MORE!
No matter where you go, it's easy one-step prevention for anywhere peace of mind.

ONE YEAR OF REV ASSIST IS FREE WITH THE PURCHASE OF ANY NEW

2021 HOLIDAY RAMBLER.

Then after a year of ownership you may extend your coverage for only $109 annually.

https.//www.revgroup.com/rev-assist

Providing safety and convenience for customers
when they’re on the road. REV Assist membership
includes emergency roadside assistance and
concierge services for customers of all

2021 Holiday Rambler vehicles.

TECHNICAL SUPPORT AND ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE
Features 24/7 technical assistance from our staff of
technicians, who speak directly with customers to
troubleshoot operational issues. Should they need
emergency roadside assistance, our vast network

of providers offers a wide range of services.

TOWING
Towing disabled REV-manufactured vehicles to the
nearest qualified repair facility.

TIRE ASSISTANCE

Changing flat tires using a mounted and inflated
spare tire, delivering comparable tires to disablement
sites, or towing vehicles to a tire facility. The cost

of a delivered replacement tire, alignment, mount
and dismount, and balancing is not covered. Customers
are responsible for all charges related to on-site
repairs, including but not limited to parts and

labor costs.

DELIVERY OF FUEL AND EMERGENCY FLUIDS
Delivering fuel, oil, and water, as necessary, to
remedy disablements. Customers are responsible
cost of fluids.

HOLIDAY RAMBLER

LOCKSMITH/LOCKOUT SERVICE

Providing locksmith services, opening locked
vehicles, and/or obtaining replacement keys.
Customers are responsible for all charges related
to on-site repairs, including but not limited to parts
and labor costs.

PERSONAL ASSISTANCE/CONCIERGE SERVICES
Access to a full range of services to make life easier.

Here are just a few:

« ATM & Business Locators

- Car Rental/Hotel/Restaurant Reservations

- Rental Car Return

- Emergency Return Travel Arrangements

« Turn-By-Turn Driving Directions

- Traffic Reports

« Road Closures

- Restaurant Reservations

« RV Campground Referrals

- RV Storage Facility Locators

- Wireless Device Assistance

- Historical Site and Pet Care Locators

- Golf Course Tee Time Reservations/Referrals

- Ticket Coordination (theater/music/sports)

- Pharmacy/Hospital/Emergency Care

Locator Service

- Weather Reports

- Shopping Centers

- Local Activities Calendar

JUMP-STARTS
Jump-starting vehicles’ dead batteries or towing
vehicles to qualified repair facilities.

RV MOBILE MECHANIC

Dispatching of a mechanic to the site of mechanically
disabled vehicles. Customer is responsible for all
charges related to on-site repairs, including but not
limited to parts and labor costs.

DEALER LOCATOR ASSISTANCE

In an unfamiliar territory, where do customers go for
service should the need arise? We'll assist in finding
the closest qualified service facility.

855-268-0414

Holiday Rambler is part of REV Recreation Group, a division of REV Group, Inc., a family of industry-leading motor vehicle brands. At REV Group, we
innovate, design and build products that connect and protect thousands of people every day—our trusted vehicles are engineered with the utmost
rigor and precision to deliver the highest levels of performance, reliability, durability and safety.
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@ HOLIDAY RAMBLER

holidayrambler.com

TECHNOLOGY ano SAFETY — STANDARDS ano OPTIONS

NAUTICA NAVIGATOR ENDEAVOR AN R4\ VAYDYAN
FireFly House Control System — — S S
Illumaplex® House Control System S S — —
Solar Panel 100w —_ S S S
Velvac® Blind Spot Detection in Mirror — — — O
Side Vision Camera System S S S S
SafeT View Interior Cam — = S S

Technology Package
« WiFiRanger™Sky4 ProPack w/LTE
. WeBoost Cell Booster — O O O
- Mobileye Collision Mitigation
« 265 Watt Solar Panel

Connectivity Package
« WiFiRanger™Sky4 ProPack w/LTE O
« WeBoost Cell Booster
« 265 Watt Solar Panel

Mobileye Collision Mitigation O — — —




@ HOLIDAY RAMBLER

holidayrambler.com

Owner Relations (800) 322-8216
Parts (800) 509-3417

RV OWNERCARE ‘@ HOLIDAY RAMBLER

RV OWNERCARE
Limited one-year/15,000-mile coach warranty and three-year/45,000-mile structural warranty, whichever occurs first, WARRANTY
and it is fully transferable for the first 12 months. RV OWNERCARE is one of the RV industry’s most comprehensive S
programs and includes systems, appliances, components and construction, with no deductible and no service charge.

Chassis Warranty provided by Freightliner Custom Chassis Corporation.

OUR VERY OWN HOLIDAY RAMBLER
MOTORHOME SERVICE AND REPAIR CENTERS

At Holiday Rambler, we strive to deliver peace-of-mind at
every turn. Our devotion to customer service starts with
our trusted dealer network and spans to our own staff

of motorhome service professionals at REV Recreation
Group’s service and repair centers. The motorhome service
and repair centers are strategically located throughout the
United States to provide you convenient service wherever the

East Coast REV RV
Service & Repair Center
800-509-3417

West Coast REV RV
road takes you. Service & Repair Center
877-466-6226
Below, you’ll find the closest motorhome service and repair
center, as well as a list of the other centers. Please
visit www.holidayrambler.com/motorhome-service-centers

to schedule an appointment.

IMPORTANT—PLEASE READ: Product information, photography and illustrations included in this publication were as accurate as possible at the time of printing. For further product information and
changes, please visit our website at www.holidayrambler.com or contact your local Holiday Rambler dealer. Prices, materials, design and specifications are subject to change without notice. All weights,
fuel, liquid capacities and dimensions are approximate. Holiday Rambler has designed its recreational vehicles to provide a variety of uses for its customers. Each vehicle features optimal seating,
sleeping, storage and fluid capacities. The user is responsible for selecting the proper combination of loads (i.e., occupants, equipment, fluids, cargo, etc.) to ensure that the vehicle’s capacities are

not exceeded.
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